11/30

12/1

12/5

12/7

12/8

12/11

12/15

1/5

1/8

1/9

1/11

1/16

1/18

1/19

1/22

1/23

1/29

1/30
2/1 TBD

2023 FCA EAGLES BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Home/Away

Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

Home
Home

Opponent

New Hope Solebury
Princeton Charter

Life Center

Newtown Friends

Doane Academy

Christina Seix

Kings Christian

Calvary Academy

Doane Academy

The Village Charter School
Newtown Friends

Life Center

Pen Ryn

Princeton Charter

Calvary Academy

Abrams Hebrew Academy
Christina Seix

Kings Christian
Faculty/Parents

Dismiss
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:05 PM
3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:05 PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM

3:05 PM
3:05 PM

Girl’s Game
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
N/A
4:00 PM
3:50 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
TBD

Boy’s Game

N/A

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
TBD

Pick-Up

5:15 PM @FCA
6:30 PM @ FCA
6:30 PM @ FCA
@ Gym

6:30 PM @ FCA
@ Gym

7:00 PM @ FCA
7:00 PM @ FCA
@ Gym

@ Gym

6:30 PM @ FCA
@ Gym

6:30 PM @ FCA
5:45 PM @ FCA
@ Gym

6:30 PM @ FCA

6:30 PM @ FCA

@ Gym
@ Gym



NOTES:

1) There will be no games or practices on Wednesdays. There will be no practices or home games on Fridays.

2) All practices will be held from 3:45 PM to 5:15 PM. Pickup is at 5:15 PM.

3) Coach Van Reeth will notify parents of any time/location changes that may occur throughout the season by 1:00 PM the day of. (Please sign

up for our Remind texting group in order to receive notifications about changes)

4) There will be NO BUS TRANSPORTATION back to the school from practices or home games. All players MUST be picked up at the

gym for all practices and home games at the time found on the schedule.

5) Please make sure your child has their full uniform (Jersey, Shorts, & Shoes) with them for each game. Players may wear their Basketball
uniforms to school on game days

6) Grade checks will be done Monthly. Your child must maintain at least a “D-" (60%) average in all classes with no “F” grades in any core
subject in order to stay eligible.

ADDRESSES FOR GAMES:

**FCS Home Games:

St. George Greek Orthodox Church

1200 Klockner Road
Trenton, NJ 08619

** Doane Academy
350 Riverbank
Burlington, NJ 08016

** New Hanover
122 Fort Dix Street
Wrightstown, NJ 08562

** Calvary Academy
1133 E County Line Road
Lakewood, NJ 08710

** Newtown Friends

1450 Newtown-Langhorne Road

Newtown, PA 18940

** Princeton Charter
100 Bunn Drive
Princeton, NJ 08540

**Life Center Academy
2045 Columbus Road
Burlington, NJ 08016

**Kings Christian
5 Carnegie Plaza
Cherry Hill, NJ 08003

**Morrisville School
550 W Palmer Street
Morrisville, PA 19067

**Christina Seix Academy

1550 Stuyvesant Ave
Ewing, NJ 08618



