

## **2023 FCA EAGLES BASKETBALL SCHEDULE**



<u>Date</u>	Home/Away	<b>Opponent</b>	<u>Dismiss</u>	Girl's Game	Boy's Game	Pick-Up
11/30	Away	New Hope Solebury	2:30 PM	3:30 PM	N/A	5:15 PM @FCA
12/1	Away	Princeton Charter	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	6:30 PM @ FCA
12/5	Away	Life Center	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	6:30 PM @ FCA
12/7	Home	Newtown Friends	3:05 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	@ Gym
12/8	Away	Doane Academy	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	6:30 PM @ FCA
12/11	Home	Christina Seix	3:05 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	@ Gym
12/15	Away	Kings Christian	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	7:00 PM @ FCA
1/5	Away	Calvary Academy	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	7:00 PM @ FCA
1/8	Home	Doane Academy	3:05 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	@ Gym
1/9	Home	The Village Charter School	3:05 PM	4:15 PM	5:15 PM	@ Gym
1/11	Away	Newtown Friends	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	6:30 PM @ FCA
1/16	Home	Life Center	3:05 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	@ Gym
1/18	Away	Pen Ryn	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	6:30 PM @ FCA
1/19	Away	Princeton Charter	3:00 PM	N/A	4:00 PM	5:45 PM @ FCA
1/22	Home	Calvary Academy	3:05 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	@ Gym
1/23	Away	Abrams Hebrew Academy	2:50 PM	3:50 PM	4:50 PM	6:30 PM @ FCA
1/29	Away	Christina Seix	3:00 PM	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	6:30 PM @ FCA
1/30 2/1 TBD	Home Home	Kings Christian Faculty/Parents	3:05 PM 3:05 PM	4:00 PM TBD	5:00 PM TBD	@ Gym @ Gym

## **NOTES:**

- 1) There will be no games or practices on Wednesdays. There will be no practices or home games on Fridays.
- 2) All practices will be held from 3:45 PM to 5:15 PM. Pickup is at 5:15 PM.
- 3) Coach Van Reeth will notify parents of any time/location changes that may occur throughout the season by 1:00 PM the day of. (*Please sign up for our Remind texting group in order to receive notifications about changes*)
- 4) There will be NO BUS TRANSPORTATION back to the school from practices or home games. All players MUST be picked up at the gym for all practices and home games at the time found on the schedule.
- 5) Please make sure your child has their full uniform (Jersey, Shorts, & Shoes) with them for each game. Players may wear their Basketball uniforms to school on game days
- 6) Grade checks will be done Monthly. Your child must maintain at least a "D-" (60%) average in all classes with no "F" grades in any core subject in order to stay eligible.

## **ADDRESSES FOR GAMES:**

\*\*FCS Home Games:

St. George Greek Orthodox Church 1200 Klockner Road Trenton, NJ 08619

\*\* Doane Academy

350 Riverbank Burlington, NJ 08016

\*\* New Hanover 122 Fort Dix Street Wrightstown, NJ 08562

\*\* Calvary Academy 1133 E County Line Road Lakewood, NJ 08710

\*\* Newtown Friends

1450 Newtown-Langhorne Road Newtown, PA 18940 \*\* Princeton Charter

100 Bunn Drive Princeton, NJ 08540

\*\*Life Center Academy

2045 Columbus Road Burlington, NJ 08016

\*\*Kings Christian
5 Carnegie Plaza

Cherry Hill, NJ 08003

\*\*Morrisville School 550 W Palmer Street Morrisville, PA 19067

\*\*Christina Seix Academy

1550 Stuyvesant Ave Ewing, NJ 08618